YJ4N65
1 / 11
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-D032
Rev.2.0,16-Feb-19
COMPLIANT
RoHS
N-Channel Enhancement Mode Mosfet
■ Ordering Information
P/N PACKAGE
PACKING
CODE
UNIT WEIGHT(g)
MINIIMUM
PACKAGE(pcs)
INNER BOX
QUANTITY(pcs)
OUTER CARTON
QUANTITY(pcs)
DELIVERY
MODE
YJ4N65CI ITO-220AB B1 Approximate 1.7 50 1000 5000 TUBE
YJ4N65CZ TO-220AB B1 Approximate 2.0 50 1000 5000 TUBE
YJ4N65CM TO-263 B1 Approximate 1.4 50 1000 5000 TUBE
YJ4N65CH TO-251 B1 Approximate 0.4 75 4500 22500 TUBE
YJ4N65CP TO-252 F1 Approximate 0.4 2500 5000 25000
Feature:
 Low Crss
 Low Gate Charge
 Fast Switching